

Ntvs Service by Ming Yuan Li Wins Iron A' Design Award in Interior Space and Exhibition Design Category

Ming Yuan Li's Innovative Education Center Design, Ntvs Service, Receives Prestigious Recognition from the A' Design Award and Competition

COMO, CO, ITALY, December 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award and Competition, a highly respected recognition in the field of interior design, has announced Ntvs Service by Ming Yuan Li as a winner of the Iron A' Design Award in the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category. This prestigious accolade highlights the significance of Ntvs Service within the interior design industry, acknowledging its outstanding design excellence and innovation.

Ntvs Service's recognition by the A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition A'DESIGN AWARD AWARD IRON A' DESIGN AWARD Ntvs Service

Design Award underscores its relevance to current trends and needs within the interior design industry. The design aligns with and advances interior design standards and practices, offering practical benefits for users, the industry, and other stakeholders through its emphasis on utility and innovation.

What sets Ntvs Service apart is its unique approach to integrating education with industry. The design features a modern and technological atmosphere, achieved through the use of metal, geometric shapes, and carefully selected color schemes. The customer lounge boasts an open and transparent layout with a high-ceiling space, creating an elegant and harmonious environment for guests. Lighting plays a crucial role, with a combination of ceiling downlights and track lights meeting functional needs while maintaining a simple, cohesive tone.

The Iron A' Design Award for Ntvs Service serves as a motivation for Ming Yuan Li and their team to continue striving for excellence and innovation in future projects. This recognition may foster further exploration and advancement in the field of educational space design, inspiring Ming Yuan Li to push the boundaries of what is possible in creating functional, aesthetically pleasing, and industry-integrated learning environments.

Ntvs Service was designed by Ming Yuan Li, showcasing their expertise in crafting exceptional interior spaces that seamlessly blend form and function.

Interested parties may learn more at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=157346

About Ming Yuan Li

Ming Yuan Li is a talented interior designer based in Taiwan, China, specializing in residential, commercial, and office design. With a keen focus on understanding and fulfilling clients' needs and dreams, Ming Yuan Li strives to create spaces that enhance quality of life through thoughtful and innovative design solutions.

About Dong Quio Interior Decoration Co., Ltd.

Dong Quio Interior Decoration Co., Ltd. is a leading interior design firm known for its expertise in residential, commercial, and office design. With a commitment to delivering exceptional spaces that improve lives, Dong Quio Interior Decoration Co., Ltd. collaborates closely with clients to understand their unique needs and transform their dreams into reality through innovative and functional design solutions.

About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award is a prestigious recognition granted to designs that meet the rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' <u>Design Awards</u>. Recipients of this award are acknowledged for their practical innovations and contributions to their respective fields, providing solutions that improve quality of life and foster positive change. The Iron A' Design Award winning works are respected for their thoroughness and ability to satisfy needs while integrating industry best practices. The award recognizes designs that demonstrate competent technical characteristics, know-how, and talent, with a focus on functionality, material selection excellence, aesthetic appeal, and design consistency within the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award and Competition is an esteemed international design competition that recognizes and promotes outstanding design across various industries. With a mission to create a better world through the power of exceptional design, the A' Design Award celebrates pioneering products and projects that positively impact society. Entries undergo a rigorous blind peer-review process, evaluated by an influential and expert jury panel comprising design professionals, industry leaders, journalists, and academics. Since its inception in 2008, the A'

Design Award has become a global platform for recognizing and inspiring design excellence. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at https://designawardinterior.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/771540068

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.